GRAN FONDO VAL CASIES - 42 KM TECNICA CLASSICA MASCHILE

Pos. Pett. Atleta Tempo

1 3024 Debertolis Bruno 1.53.37,5
2 3022 Zattoni Andrea 1:55.40,4
3 3020 Vanzetta Alex 1:55.40,6
4 3066 Schnurrer Manuel 1:56.10,7
5 3040 Giacomelli Moreno 1:57.19,9
6 3012 Pezzo Mirco 1:57.58,0
7 3004 Kostner Janmatie 1:58.10,9
8 3046 Furrer Martin 1:58.29,3
9 3009 Kargruber Reinhard 1:59.00,8
10 3021 Anselmet Henri 2:00.16,9
11 3078 D'Ambros De Francesco 2:00.20,2
12 3045 Gabrielli Roberto 2:02.23,6
13 3023 Ceol Matteo 2:03.25,2
14 3086 Crestani Marco 2:04.10,7
15 3070 Berlanda Silvano 2:10.42,9
16 3082 Orler Daniele 2:10.42,9
17 3065 Tomasini Manuel 2:11.31,1
18 3101 Kujat Markus 2:12.05,9
19 3362 Ceol Roberto 2:12.27,4
20 3074 Sommavilla Paolo 2:13.13,8
21 3050 Benamati Michele 2:13.18,3
22 3049 Ferrari Giuliano 2:13.30,6
23 3062 Bergmeister Martin 2:13.36,1
24 3038 Rausse Angelo 2:14.25,3
25 3037 Marchetti Andrea 2:14.28,6
26 3036 Aagaard Stein Erik 2:14.45,9
27 3437 Cremonese Alessio 2:15.04,7
28 3077 De Martin Umberto 2:15.23,5
29 3091 Pellegrin Flavio 2:15.39,7
30 3413 Kolyshev Sergey 2:15.59,6
31 3072 Nicolodi Gregorio 2:16.23,4
32 3051 Bonelli Giovanni 2:17.21,2
33 3044 Schwingshackl Heinrich 2:17.23,3
34 3056 Anesi Alessandro 2:17.25,2
35 3093 Chiarini Giorgio 2:17.40,9
36 3052 Demattio Diego 2:18.27,8
37 3904 Olivier Lorenzo 2:19.46,6
38 3405 Gottardi Andrea 2:21.00,2
39 3790 Rampazzo Sasha 2:21.10,5
40 3033 Klausen Tom 2:21.15,5
41 3404 Doriguzzi Daniele 2:21.52,9
42 3386 Varesco Vincenzo 2:21.53,3
43 3043 Tivelli Matteo 2:22.05,9
44 3031 Covi Mariano 2:22.17,6
45 3098 Schoferle Andreas 2:22.33,0
46 3087 Dellantonio Mauro 2:22.47,8
47 3363 Giacomuzzi Cristian 2:23.13,0
48 3034 Zasso Alessandro 2:23.19,8
49 3073 Sembenini Paolo 2:23.57,4
50 3395 Bruschetti Sandro 2:24.05,5
51 3412 Shapochkin Dmitry 2:24.44.7
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3350
3359
3913
3373
3761
3403
3322
3334
3820
3387
3320
3793

Béres Roman

Bisoffi Tiziano
Delvai Edi

Costantin Costantino
Sebben Luigi
Fochesato Stefano
Ambrosioni Raoul
Tory Kevin
Tagliabue Milco
Suardi Giordano
Eichholzer Gert
Pomoni Franco
Tiscione Bartolomeo
Longo Andrea Maria
Tiripicchio Marco
Felicetti Luigi
Theodorsen Paal
Gregar Martin
Giovanazzi Marco
Bastianello Claudio
Cavada Sergio

Isma Enrico

Bof Piero

Valadé Walter

Niva Tommy
Dallabona Matteo
Busch Matthias
Volcan Marco
Bisesti Paolo
Passerini Luigi
Hartberger Thomas
Ungersback Mag. Kurt
Kellermeier Klaus
Cattaruzza Carlo
Koksvik Jarl

Piotti Odillo

Carraro Emilio
Civiero Silvano

Di Dato Antonio
Cenacchi Marco
Andreolli Sergio
Stefani Livio

Salati Denis
Todesco Giovanni
Bonazzi Luigi

Delvai Luigi
Carretta Paolo
Costa Mario

Braa Jrund
Marchignoli Claudio
Pugno-Vanoni Alberto
Bisello Mauro
Bronzini Luca
Valade™ lvan

Faccin Fabiano
Solberg Erling Johan

2:24.55,3
2:25.01,2
2:25.09,3
2:25.23,2
2:25.31,8
2:26.00,0
2:26.06,6
2:26.41,0
2:28.05,3
2:28.14,1
2:28.22,3
2:28.32,3
2:28.59,4
2:29.55,1
2:29.58,2
2:30.33,8
2:30.41,9
2:30.48,7
2:31.09,7
2:31.10,7
2:31.31,0
2:31.32,7
2:31.47,1
2:31.59,1
2:32.26,7
2:32.32,5
2:32.51,7
2:33.01,4
2:33.02,5
2:33.19,5
2:33.58,2
2:33.58,3
2:34.23,1
2:34.24,3
2:34.56,5
2:35.13,0
2:35.21,2
2:35.21,8
2:35.33,6
2:36.47,2
2:37.07,6
2:37.14,0
2:37.44.,6
2:37.51,7
2:37.53,3
2:38.09,0
2:38.20,6
2:38.44,8
2:39.19,8
2:40.14,5
2:40.21,6
2:40.30,1
2:40.57,1
2:41.32,0
2:42.17,3
2:43.19,4
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3329
3096
3925
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3726
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3336
3406
3428
3345
3931
3326
3872
3914
3328
3784
3838
3858
3736
3330
3402
3755
3392
3934
3440
3875
3445
3337
3885
3866
3409
3910
3819
3332
3703
3430
3424
3327
3853
3312
3798
3319
3746
3431
3830
3315
3818
3725
3426
3763
3791
3365
3774
3414
3942

Castagnoli Giovanni
Perfumo Renzo
Wandratsch Christof
Locatelli Emilio
Leonardi Rino
Masoch Ermanno
Zanolli Patrick
Marcomini Mauro
Ravanelli Silvio
Beier Andreas
Modena Gabriele
Paoli Valter
Vemund Jaren
Filippi Luigino
Perfumo Stefano
Pillan Siro

Magni Mauro
Carminati Domenico
Dal Magro Loris
Zanon Massimo
Delugan Mauro
Bonelli Nicola

Cech Vratislav
Bertossi Giovanni
Longo Franco
Grandi Rodolfo
Ghiotto Roberto
Debertolis Andrea
Mika Zdenek
Guardigli Alessandro
Pravda Petr
Vaccari Alessandro
Brambilla Paolo

De Giglio Francesco
Desilvestro Mauro
Hindar Kjetil

Wolf Hartmut

Osif Dusan

Pillan Ampelio
Odorizzi Enrico

Rv Nils

Agnolazza Antonio
Nygrd Torgeir
Moresco Aldo
Preibisch Thomas
Scaramuzza Michele
Ulseh Otto
Montanari Cesare
Checuz Giorgio
Bezold Jorg

Giunchi Luca
Sandy Steinar
Vettori Armando
Bonomi Silvano
Mazzucato Duilio
Piccoli Carlo

2:43.59,1
2:44.00,9
2:44.23,3
2:46.33,5
2:46.55,1
2:47.09,2
2:47.43,4
2:47.52,1
2:48.23,4
2:48.32,7
2:49.09,2
2:49.12,9
2:49.14,4
2:50.01,8
2:50.56,4
2:52.07,5
2:52.33,0
2:52.38,0
2:53.12,9
2:53.28,4
2:53.35,6
2:53.55,6
2:53.59,0
2:54.25,4
2:54.40,8
2:54.47,1
2:55.07,9
2:55.49,5
2:57.00,0
2:57.03,2
2:57.24,6
2:57.25,7
2:58.09,2
2:58.40,4
2:59.31,6
2:59.54,3
2:59.54,9
3:00.13,0
3:00.26,9
3:00.34,6
3:00.37,5
3:00.48,1
3:02.17,9
3:02.47,3
3:03.48,0
3:03.53,8
3:03.55,0
3:04.34,4
3:05.04,4
3:05.51,1
3:06.43,8
3:06.49,5
3:06.57,3
3:08.06,1
3:09.34,1
3:10.30,2
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3822
3911
3442
3890
3849
3750
3921
3754
3712
3789
3906
3364
3313
3785
3301
3748
3938
3848
3782
3817
3398
3833
3747
3705
3886
3717
3926

Magrin Carlo
Miscioscia Davide
Re Ruggero
Salogni Alberto
Busato Stefano
Petri Romano
Nicoletti Luigino
Tacchini Mario
Popov Sergey
Postmyr Egil
Scaglia Carlo
Wierer Alfred

Aps Rudi

Martelli Massimo
Schlosser Uwe
Uhl-Steidl Michael
Filosi Rinaldo
Bianchi Augusto
Klokk Terje

Negro Mauro
Zumiani Giuseppe
Farolfi Alberto
Marth Christian
Presotto Massimo
Antonucci Asmerino
Dal Molin Giorgio
Sordo Firmino

3:13.19,1
3:13.30,0
3:13.33,1
3:13.43,3
3:15.10,2
3:15.51,9
3:15.55,2
3:16.01,1
3:18.20,3
3:19.32,7
3:20.33,2
3:20.36,5
3:20.46,5
3:29.34,2
3:33.22,7
3:33.24,4
3:33.36,9
3:34.51,5
3:38.32,3
3:39.16,0
3:42.23,1
3:42.41,9
3:45.27,0
3:46.14,9
3:49.34,6
4:03.20,8
4:16.26,1



	Ergebnis Klassisch 42km Overall

